The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: DAYDREAM DC 2025-09-01 to 2025-09-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-09-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $0.00
2025-09-12 EH Donation from Lynn Beato txn a8HBBSI $1.69 $1.69
2025-09-12 El Donation from Halia txn nEHMMEG $2.51 $4.20
2025-09-12 E8 Donation from Echo txn EyHPPQE $2.70 $6.90
2025-09-18 ED Donation from Felix Trask txn nEHMkb5o0 $250.00 $256.90
2025-09-19 = Daydream DC Organizer Badges/Lanyards txn 78HnxX]J $70.00 $326.90
2025-09-20 ™ Daydream DC Signup Grant txn AWHxkmR $300.00 $626.90
2025-09-20 = Organizer Lanyards txn brHZoeO -$7.99 $618.91
2025-09-23  «* Daydream DC Signup Grant Withdrawl txn kWHPbpO -$45.00 $573.91
2025-09-24 iy Venuel! 11 txn_d7Haoql -$70.00 $503.91
2025-09-24 ™ Daydream DC Signup Grant txn EyHPVg7 $7.50 $511.41
2025-09-25 _ Daydream DC Prize Fund txn mAHONOd $120.00 $631.41
2025-09-25 _ Prizes txn 2zHv02] -$136.68 $494.73
2025-09-26 ™ Daydream DC Signup Grant txn QmHLo02B $7.50 $502.23
2025-09-26 EH Donation from a cute catgirl txn IZHQMNL $25.00 $527.23
2025-09-26 i Bags To Carry Prizes txn QmHLo4e -$2.10 $525.13
2025-09-28  =.Uber to get snacks txn WBHAIX] -$7.93 $517.20
2025-09-28 = Return From Snack Run txn VOHL6XR -$7.97 $509.23
2025-09-28 = Return From Fork Run txn BZH8JWn -$7.73 $501.50
2025-09-28 Daydream DC Signup Grant txn p5HO08d4 $22.50 $524.00
2025-09-28 & Organizer Metro Fare Home txn kWHPZ]Je -$2.50 $521.50
2025-09-28 % Pizzas For Lunch txn OXH8Yp5 -$182.93 $338.57
2025-09-28 @ Bagels For Breakfast txn brHZz6Y -$67.59 $270.98
2025-09-28  =.Uber to get snacks txn K9HZ5wA -$7.92 $263.06
2025-09-28 # Orpheus Plushies (4) txn R2HoAVR -$140.00 $123.06
2025-09-28 [Marked as Personal] UBER txn zVHyQBx -$7.97 $115.09
2025-09-28 «& Snacks and drinks txn yXHVrGV -$62.17 $52.92
2025-09-28 & Energy Drinks & Water txn EyHPE8SR -$7.94 $44.98
2025-09-29 # Orpheus Plushies (2) txn qgkHXe8P -$70.00 -$25.02
2025-09-29 EH Donation from Kevin Ryan txn p5HOY41 $40.00 $14.98
2025-09-29 & Train Fare For Organizer txn pSHO8AR -$13.50 $1.48

WITHDRAWN: $847.92. DEPOSITED: $849.40. $1.48

Daydream DC is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from Daydream DC's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



